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2020 NE SSC CL Specialty Meet - 10/16/2020 to 10/18/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1016NSSC

Results
 
Girls 13-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 16Crummey, Madison E1 26.15

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H2 26.19

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J3 26.71

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B4 27.22

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L5 27.93

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M6 28.21

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A7 28.42

ATLA-NE 14Murray, Julia G8 28.54

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L*9 28.57

SSC-NE 15O'Keefe, Maddie J*9 28.57

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K11 28.81

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J12 28.98

SSC-NE 14Boynton, Kaleigh E*13 29.20

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E*13 29.20

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P15 29.26

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E16 29.43

AA-NE 13Ragain, Elizabeth A17 29.45

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G18 29.69

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H19 29.76

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M20 30.10

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G21 30.22

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E22 30.33

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J23 30.40

SSC-NE 17Hart, Jessie L24 30.42

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C25 30.45

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C26 30.82

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J27 31.03

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V28 31.81

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E29 32.61

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G30 34.00

NSSC-NE 13Jones, Emmy R31 34.06

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie32 34.35

NSSC-NE 13LeClair, Caroline M33 34.68

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H1 55.76

26.90 28.86

SSC-NE 16Crummey, Madison E2 56.22

26.94 29.28

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J3 57.52

27.58 29.94

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L4 58.72

28.60 30.12

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A5 59.18

28.40 30.78

SSC-NE 15O'Keefe, Maddie J6 1:01.00

28.81 32.19

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J7 1:01.13

29.62 31.51

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B8 1:01.19

29.17 32.02

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R9 1:01.28

29.63 31.65

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L10 1:01.55

29.86 31.69

SSC-NE 14Boynton, Kaleigh E11 1:02.26

30.22 32.04

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M12 1:02.44

30.46 31.98

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M13 1:02.71

30.22 32.49

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E14 1:02.82

30.07 32.75

ATLA-NE 14Murray, Julia G15 1:02.89

29.36 33.53

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J16 1:03.04

30.52 32.52

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P17 1:03.49

30.32 33.17

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H18 1:03.50

30.36 33.14

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K19 1:03.53

30.28 33.25

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C20 1:03.64

30.44 33.20

ATLA-NE 13Levitsky, Olivia B21 1:03.87

31.16 32.71

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E22 1:03.91

30.84 33.07

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G23 1:04.21

31.49 32.72

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E24 1:05.22

31.38 33.84

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C25 1:06.02

30.91 35.11

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G26 1:06.98

32.90 34.08

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E27 1:07.98

33.45 34.53

ATLA-NE 14Stokel, Emily M28 1:08.52

33.21 35.31

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V29 1:09.36

33.02 36.34

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie30 1:12.09

34.53 37.56

NSSC-NE 13Jones, Emmy R31 1:13.50

34.83 38.67

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G32 1:14.55

35.13 39.42

SSC-NE 14Lee, Isabella I33 1:15.49

35.55 39.94

NSSC-NE 13LeClair, Caroline M34 1:17.68

36.30 41.38

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H1 2:01.65

28.08 31.00 31.0131.56

SSC-NE 16Crummey, Madison E2 2:04.22

28.22 31.63 32.2332.14

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J3 2:07.50

29.49 32.76 32.0733.18

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S4 2:09.62

29.37 32.85 33.3734.03

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B5 2:11.51

29.79 32.89 34.2934.54

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A6 2:11.64

29.98 33.05 34.3834.23

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L7 2:12.32

29.95 33.56 33.9634.85

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L8 2:14.63

31.95 34.25 33.5734.86

NSSC-NE 13Reed, Katherine R9 2:14.85

29.15 33.90 35.7836.02

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R10 2:14.91

32.07 34.92 32.5335.39

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M11 2:15.31

32.49 33.93 34.1334.76

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O12 2:15.51

31.52 34.62 33.7635.61

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M13 2:15.55

31.64 34.35 34.2735.29

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E14 2:15.67

31.89 34.98 33.3535.45

NSSC-NE 16Lyons, Sadie F15 2:16.98

32.23 35.53 34.0535.17

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E16 2:17.98

32.60 34.90 35.0935.39

SSC-NE 15O'Keefe, Maddie J17 2:18.12

31.19 34.91 36.1835.84

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J18 2:18.52

32.02 35.05 35.3436.11

SSC-NE 14Boynton, Kaleigh E19 2:19.86

32.50 35.07 36.1436.15

ATLA-NE 13Levitsky, Olivia B20 2:19.93

33.08 36.16 34.8935.80

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V21 2:22.25

32.50 35.40 37.5036.85

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H22 2:22.27

33.45 36.30 35.7436.78

ATLA-NE 14Murray, Julia G23 2:25.84

32.57 36.68 37.7138.88

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K24 2:29.47

33.21 38.07 38.4039.79

ATLA-NE 14Stokel, Emily M25 2:33.12

36.34 38.76 39.4738.55

ATLA-NE 13Hawkins, Lily K26 2:33.58

33.42 37.13 43.4439.59

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V27 2:35.67

34.11 39.54 39.7242.30

UN-NE 13Savage, McKenna E28 2:39.76

36.72 40.42 40.6242.00

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H1 1:05.99

32.54 33.45
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2020 NE SSC CL Specialty Meet - 10/16/2020 to 10/18/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1016NSSC

Results
(Girls 13-18 100 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S2 1:09.72

33.96 35.76

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L3 1:10.44

34.86 35.58

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R4 1:10.77

34.99 35.78

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C5 1:11.62

34.40 37.22

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O6 1:12.44

35.85 36.59

AA-NE 13Ragain, Elizabeth A7 1:12.93

35.51 37.42

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E8 1:13.10

36.13 36.97

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E9 1:13.33

35.57 37.76

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E10 1:13.37

37.11 36.26

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M11 1:14.12

36.59 37.53

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M12 1:14.60

37.05 37.55

SSC-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C13 1:15.04

36.32 38.72

NSSC-NE 13Reed, Katherine R14 1:15.86

35.91 39.95

ATLA-NE 14Murray, Julia G15 1:16.12

37.05 39.07

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B16 1:16.91

37.37 39.54

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H17 1:16.96

37.92 39.04

ATLA-NE 13Levitsky, Olivia B18 1:18.66

38.68 39.98

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K19 1:20.05

38.98 41.07

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V20 1:20.08

39.38 40.70

ATLA-NE 13Hawkins, Lily K21 1:22.49

40.86 41.63

SSC-NE 14Lee, Isabella I22 1:23.00

41.11 41.89

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V23 1:24.82

41.34 43.48

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G24 1:28.34

43.21 45.13

UN-NE 13Savage, McKenna E25 1:28.85

42.40 46.45

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H1 2:20.01

33.69 35.62 34.8435.86

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J2 2:26.75

35.54 36.94 36.3737.90

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E3 2:29.48

35.45 38.03 36.6339.37

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L4 2:31.19

36.78 38.47 37.3538.59

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C5 2:33.97

35.18 38.65 39.0541.09

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E6 2:34.87

36.66 38.83 39.2440.14

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G7 2:35.23

36.37 38.94 39.9140.01

SSC-NE 15O'Keefe, Maddie J8 2:35.43

36.40 38.81 39.6440.58

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M9 2:36.81

38.17 38.91 39.6440.09

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P10 2:36.98

37.91 39.97 38.2440.86

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R11 2:37.35

38.16 39.58 38.8940.72

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E12 2:37.57

37.46 39.78 39.3640.97

AA-NE 13Ragain, Elizabeth A13 2:38.01

35.80 38.66 42.5840.97

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C14 2:39.05

37.55 39.00 40.5241.98

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M15 2:39.20

38.50 40.26 39.4341.01

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B16 2:39.34

38.03 40.02 40.3540.94

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J17 2:41.98

40.14 40.36 40.0441.44

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G18 2:43.42

40.13 41.91 40.0141.37

ATLA-NE 14Stokel, Emily M19 2:43.55

40.24 41.26 40.5041.55

ATLA-NE 14Murray, Julia G20 2:45.38

38.92 41.04 42.7642.66

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H21 2:46.12

39.81 42.00 41.3542.96

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E22 2:47.99

40.99 42.27 41.5043.23

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie23 2:56.43

42.03 44.56 43.4146.43

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V24 2:57.44

41.63 45.45 44.2846.08

NSSC-NE 13Jones, Emmy R25 3:05.85

43.09 47.94 49.6045.22

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M1 1:12.23

33.64 38.59

SSC-NE 16Crummey, Madison E2 1:12.36

34.49 37.87

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L3 1:17.03

37.73 39.30

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B4 1:17.70

36.51 41.19

SSC-NE 17Hart, Jessie L5 1:18.82

36.97 41.85

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J6 1:18.89

37.29 41.60

SSC-NE 14Boynton, Kaleigh E7 1:20.50

39.27 41.23

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J8 1:20.81

38.45 42.36

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P9 1:20.82

38.74 42.08

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A10 1:21.79

38.94 42.85

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J11 1:23.83

39.66 44.17

NSSC-NE 14Valcourt, Julia G12 1:25.76

40.53 45.23

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L13 1:26.16

42.36 43.80

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R14 1:26.35

40.83 45.52

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E15 1:26.62

40.88 45.74

NSSC-NE 15Wipke, Sarah E16 1:27.04

43.20 43.84

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K17 1:28.10

41.24 46.86

NSSC-NE 13Moh, Emily G18 1:29.18

43.06 46.12

NSSC-NE 13LeClair, Caroline M19 1:29.19

42.14 47.05

AA-NE 13Ragain, Elizabeth A20 1:30.75

43.02 47.73

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C21 1:32.63

44.40 48.23

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H22 1:35.04

44.95 50.09

NSSC-NE 14Eastman, McKenzie23 1:35.37

46.60 48.77

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G24 1:36.36

46.08 50.28

ATLA-NE 14Stokel, Emily M25 1:36.38

46.02 50.36

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V26 1:37.43

47.00 50.43

NSSC-NE 13Jones, Emmy R27 1:42.69

48.22 54.47

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L1 2:41.90

38.37 41.18 40.1142.24

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M2 2:43.06

35.72 41.48 42.8443.02

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B3 2:48.87

37.38 42.52 44.9943.98

SSC-NE 17Hart, Jessie L4 2:51.12

36.11 42.72 45.8146.48
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Sanction #: NE21-1016NSSC

Results
(Girls 13-18 200 Yard Breast)

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J5 2:59.12

39.01 45.69 46.4647.96

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L6 3:01.09

41.70 46.09 45.2248.08

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J7 3:01.84

39.61 46.44 46.9948.80

SSC-NE 14Boynton, Kaleigh E8 3:02.50

40.48 46.95 47.3247.75

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V9 3:04.91

39.93 48.00 49.1747.81

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E10 3:06.10

42.70 48.04 46.4248.94

NSSC-NE 16Lyons, Sadie F11 3:06.37

42.54 47.49 48.3547.99

ATLA-NE 13Hawkins, Lily K12 3:10.46

43.63 48.42 48.3750.04

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O13 3:11.40

44.06 48.81 47.8950.64

AA-NE 13Ragain, Elizabeth A14 3:19.34

44.10 48.50 53.6953.05

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G--- DQ

45.32 50.38 50.7251.20

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H1 1:04.11

30.46 33.65

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J2 1:04.41

30.36 34.05

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L3 1:05.26

31.91 33.35

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R4 1:07.57

31.36 36.21

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E5 1:10.03

33.47 36.56

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J6 1:11.65

33.31 38.34

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E7 1:12.57

33.05 39.52

NSSC-NE 16Lyons, Sadie F8 1:12.60

34.43 38.17

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S9 1:13.84

33.65 40.19

NSSC-NE 13Reed, Katherine R10 1:14.41

35.19 39.22

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M11 1:14.71

35.56 39.15

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C12 1:15.88

35.56 40.32

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O13 1:15.90

35.30 40.60

SSC-NE 15O'Keefe, Maddie J14 1:16.73

35.32 41.41

ATLA-NE 13Levitsky, Olivia B15 1:16.91

36.31 40.60

ATLA-NE 14Stokel, Emily M16 1:20.67

37.72 42.95

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J17 1:22.71

37.49 45.22

SSC-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C18 1:23.90

37.25 46.65

ATLA-NE 14Murray, Julia G19 1:26.65

37.87 48.78

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G20 1:29.75

40.89 48.86

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V21 1:31.15

41.41 49.74

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V22 1:33.79

42.86 50.93

UN-NE 13Savage, McKenna E23 1:37.01

43.66 53.35

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Aptt, Riley J1 2:28.14

32.98 37.24 39.2338.69

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R2 2:28.45

32.74 37.67 39.1138.93

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L3 2:28.99

33.44 37.49 37.8440.22

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E4 2:43.01

35.95 39.90 43.5743.59

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J5 2:45.35

33.96 42.00 43.9645.43

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C6 3:03.34

37.91 48.13 48.2949.01

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H1 2:21.20

30.76 36.53 31.6742.24

SSC-NE 16Crummey, Madison E2 2:21.42

30.68 35.29 32.2643.19

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S3 2:27.90

32.74 38.17 32.7344.26

NSSC-NE 15How, Amelia R4 2:28.03

31.29 38.12 32.5246.10

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A5 2:31.33

33.21 37.62 34.8545.65

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L6 2:31.34

34.26 39.13 34.1443.81

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M7 2:34.04

34.78 42.51 35.8140.94

NSSC-NE 17Rhodes, Tess E8 2:35.00

33.43 39.61 35.5946.37

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B9 2:36.73

35.71 42.82 34.8643.34

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L10 2:36.85

35.26 38.72 33.7049.17

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O11 2:38.12

35.73 40.33 34.4947.57

SSC-NE 17Hart, Jessie L12 2:38.27

34.81 43.12 36.8043.54

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M13 2:38.62

36.86 39.47 34.8347.46

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C14 2:39.89

35.68 40.31 35.7548.15

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E15 2:40.45

34.37 41.57 35.0149.50

NSSC-NE 16Lyons, Sadie F16 2:40.81

35.61 41.80 36.1147.29

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J17 2:41.65

34.46 43.84 37.6245.73

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E18 2:43.07

39.04 40.19 34.1449.70

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J19 2:43.16

38.73 42.33 36.3745.73

SSC-NE 16McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C20 2:43.45

38.99 41.79 36.4046.27

AA-NE 13Ragain, Elizabeth A21 2:45.29

34.56 39.10 41.2450.39

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K22 2:50.67

37.42 45.21 37.3150.73

ATLA-NE 14Stokel, Emily M23 2:50.69

37.95 43.26 36.4253.06

NSSC-NE 13Fernandes, Sarah H24 2:51.53

39.58 40.62 37.2854.05

NSSC-NE 13Solis, Alexis V25 2:53.75

40.01 47.03 39.0447.67

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V26 3:05.53

41.09 49.41 41.4553.58

SSC-NE 14Lee, Isabella I--- DQ

42.98 45.69 44.5759.46

 
Boys 13-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D1 23.55

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C2 23.61

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E3 23.83

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan4 23.92

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z5 23.94

GFA-NE 17HO, Paul G6 24.47

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O7 24.59

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D8 24.69

GFA-NE 15Black, Nicholas D9 24.79

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N10 24.82

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X11 24.98

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W12 25.09

GFA-NE 17Tran, Vincent L13 25.19

SSYS-NE 13Fernandez, John S14 25.30

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P15 25.44

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M16 25.71

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D17 25.82

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J18 25.86

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C19 25.92

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H*20 26.06

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P*20 26.06

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J22 26.08
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Results
(Boys 13-18 50 Yard Free)

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O23 26.30

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T24 26.43

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y25 26.69

NSSC-NE 14McDonnell, Flynn T26 26.87

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S27 27.36

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T28 27.57

ATLA-NE 14Fiermonti, Joey M29 27.73

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M30 28.01

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Ben L31 28.07

AA-NE 15Kerbaj, Charlie A32 28.16

AA-NE 14Voccio, Ryan D33 28.40

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C34 28.77

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W35 29.36

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C36 29.69

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T37 35.14

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z1 50.59

24.56 26.03

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D2 50.64

24.25 26.39

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D3 51.30

25.04 26.26

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C4 52.13

24.55 27.58

GFA-NE 15Black, Nicholas D5 52.53

25.84 26.69

SSYS-NE 13Fernandez, John S6 52.78

25.48 27.30

GFA-NE 17HO, Paul G7 53.04

25.77 27.27

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E8 53.25

25.19 28.06

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J9 53.34

26.01 27.33

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H10 53.64

26.15 27.49

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O11 53.65

25.84 27.81

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X12 53.82

26.04 27.78

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N13 53.83

25.91 27.92

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W14 54.45

26.00 28.45

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D15 54.46

25.88 28.58

GFA-NE 17Tran, Vincent L16 54.90

26.29 28.61

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M17 54.95

26.41 28.54

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C18 55.75

26.75 29.00

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P19 56.06

26.37 29.69

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P20 56.26

26.93 29.33

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M21 56.64

27.36 29.28

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O22 57.26

27.07 30.19

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y23 57.28

27.36 29.92

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J24 57.89

27.75 30.14

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T25 57.95

27.91 30.04

ATLA-NE 14Fiermonti, Joey M26 58.88

28.10 30.78

NSSC-NE 14McDonnell, Flynn T27 59.33

28.01 31.32

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M28 59.70

27.55 32.15

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S29 1:00.07

28.73 31.34

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T30 1:00.26

28.44 31.82

AA-NE 14Voccio, Ryan D*31 1:00.32

28.91 31.41

AA-NE 15Kerbaj, Charlie A*31 1:00.32

29.02 31.30

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Ben L33 1:02.28

29.37 32.91

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W34 1:03.57

29.99 33.58

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C35 1:04.97

29.26 35.71

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C36 1:09.17

33.12 36.05

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T37 1:16.39

37.24 39.15

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D1 1:54.24

26.92 29.80 28.4229.10

GFA-NE 15Black, Nicholas D2 1:55.20

26.66 29.18 29.7329.63

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H3 1:55.90

26.92 29.42 29.5330.03

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J4 1:55.93

27.19 29.22 29.6729.85

GFA-NE 17HO, Paul G5 1:56.67

26.97 29.03 30.3130.36

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X6 1:56.87

28.37 29.68 29.5329.29

NSSC-NE 15Schlessman, Nolan S7 1:57.97

27.67 30.23 29.8630.21

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C8 1:58.04

24.79 28.34 33.3231.59

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D9 1:59.77

27.79 30.32 31.1130.55

NSSC-NE 16Wang, Daniel R10 1:59.89

27.10 30.06 31.2431.49

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E11 2:00.27

27.41 30.54 30.9231.40

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M12 2:00.38

27.56 29.84 31.3531.63

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C13 2:00.39

27.87 30.97 30.2131.34

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N14 2:02.19

28.51 31.25 31.4430.99

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W15 2:02.99

27.89 30.45 32.6132.04

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J16 2:03.90

27.29 30.89 33.2932.43

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J17 2:06.62

29.09 32.11 32.7032.72

GFA-NE 17Tran, Vincent L18 2:07.81

28.02 31.19 34.4634.14

AA-NE 15Kerbaj, Charlie A19 2:08.80

28.89 32.26 33.6134.04

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P20 2:08.87

28.02 31.77 34.5134.57

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry21 2:09.70

28.98 33.56 32.3634.80

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T22 2:10.02

28.77 32.28 34.2434.73

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M23 2:10.06

28.16 32.72 33.9835.20

AA-NE 14Voccio, Ryan D24 2:10.50

29.58 32.64 33.3334.95

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T25 2:11.27

29.58 32.98 34.2334.48

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Darren Y26 2:13.19

30.73 33.88 34.1334.45

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O27 2:17.49

29.57 34.31 35.7237.89

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M28 2:21.09

31.58 36.11 36.2637.14

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W29 2:21.30

30.98 36.44 36.4937.39

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C30 2:28.09

31.08 37.42 39.5740.02

NSSC-NE 14Kwiatek, Kyle M31 2:28.71

30.78 36.94 40.8140.18

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C32 2:31.56

32.70 39.61 38.2640.99

NSSC-NE 13Kheyfets, Anton S33 2:57.63

38.66 45.42 44.7748.78

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan1 53.85

26.80 27.05

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D2 56.30

27.13 29.17
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Results
(Boys 13-18 100 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D3 56.42

27.96 28.46

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z4 57.28

27.81 29.47

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J5 58.03

28.61 29.42

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E6 58.63

28.87 29.76

GFA-NE 17Tran, Vincent L7 59.24

28.42 30.82

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X8 59.78

28.98 30.80

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C*9 1:01.49

30.28 31.21

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N*9 1:01.49

30.26 31.23

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D11 1:01.81

30.06 31.75

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C12 1:02.05

28.97 33.08

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H13 1:02.38

30.61 31.77

GFA-NE 17HO, Paul G14 1:02.40

30.66 31.74

GFA-NE 15Black, Nicholas D15 1:02.47

30.69 31.78

NSSC-NE 16Wang, Daniel R16 1:04.69

31.88 32.81

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W17 1:04.76

32.39 32.37

NSSC-NE 15Schlessman, Nolan S18 1:05.94

32.81 33.13

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M19 1:06.10

32.76 33.34

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P20 1:06.73

32.30 34.43

ATLA-NE 14Fiermonti, Joey M21 1:07.53

33.31 34.22

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T22 1:08.84

33.17 35.67

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J23 1:09.71

33.45 36.26

NSSC-NE 14Kwiatek, Kyle M24 1:10.38

32.79 37.59

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W25 1:10.93

34.28 36.65

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X26 1:11.48

35.54 35.94

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O27 1:12.44

34.67 37.77

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Darren Y28 1:12.90

36.69 36.21

AA-NE 15Kerbaj, Charlie A29 1:13.18

35.47 37.71

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J30 1:13.56

35.84 37.72

AA-NE 14Voccio, Ryan D31 1:14.19

36.09 38.10

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M32 1:16.19

38.89 37.30

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C33 1:18.06

36.91 41.15

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C34 1:20.34

38.36 41.98

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T35 1:28.25

44.36 43.89

NSSC-NE 13Kheyfets, Anton S36 1:29.42

44.17 45.25

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan1 1:59.01

28.89 29.92 29.6130.59

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D2 2:03.23

29.48 31.12 31.2331.40

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J3 2:04.69

30.02 31.06 31.6331.98

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E4 2:11.56

30.79 33.17 32.8934.71

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H5 2:12.25

32.46 33.28 33.0033.51

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C6 2:14.64

33.28 34.12 32.6034.64

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N7 2:15.01

32.21 33.95 33.9034.95

GFA-NE 15Black, Nicholas D8 2:16.08

31.47 33.20 36.2735.14

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D9 2:16.21

32.18 33.99 34.9135.13

GFA-NE 17Tran, Vincent L10 2:16.22

32.64 33.06 36.0834.44

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D11 2:19.05

31.56 34.14 37.0636.29

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y12 2:20.35

33.39 35.89 34.4636.61

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C13 2:21.45

30.79 34.83 38.6637.17

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S14 2:25.76

33.79 37.48 37.2637.23

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P15 2:26.31

33.14 36.21 1:16.96

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T16 2:28.48

33.72 37.57 38.1239.07

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O17 2:30.30

36.44 37.37 36.7539.74

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J18 2:33.36

37.00 39.00 37.9339.43

NSSC-NE 14McDonnell, Flynn T19 2:34.65

37.98 38.69 38.2339.75

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W20 2:35.80

35.71 39.80 39.9040.39

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M21 2:49.00

38.32 41.36 44.2745.05

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C22 2:50.88

39.13 44.76 42.6144.38

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C23 2:51.25

39.14 43.15 44.3144.65

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z1 1:03.39

30.22 33.17

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D2 1:04.22

30.81 33.41

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan3 1:05.78

31.76 34.02

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X4 1:05.84

31.60 34.24

GFA-NE 17HO, Paul G5 1:06.06

31.77 34.29

SSYS-NE 13Fernandez, John S6 1:06.85

32.68 34.17

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D7 1:07.64

33.41 34.23

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M8 1:08.48

32.05 36.43

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E9 1:10.25

32.75 37.50

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O10 1:10.77

33.16 37.61

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H11 1:11.26

33.73 37.53

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P12 1:11.52

33.94 37.58

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M13 1:14.86

34.78 40.08

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W14 1:14.88

35.15 39.73

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T15 1:15.56

35.95 39.61

NSSC-NE 16Sperling, Ben L16 1:16.38

36.45 39.93

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O17 1:16.42

36.84 39.58

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T18 1:16.43

35.97 40.46

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N19 1:16.91

35.92 40.99

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P20 1:18.68

38.18 40.50

NSSC-NE 15Jina, Noah S21 1:19.24

37.28 41.96

AA-NE 15Kerbaj, Charlie A22 1:20.95

37.37 43.58

ATLA-NE 14Fiermonti, Joey M23 1:21.17

39.17 42.00

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y24 1:23.59

40.02 43.57
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Results
(Boys 13-18 100 Yard Breast)

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W25 1:25.16

39.25 45.91

NSSC-NE 14McDonnell, Flynn T26 1:30.12

41.58 48.54

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M27 1:35.90

43.17 52.73

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C28 1:44.31

47.88 56.43

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C29 1:45.28

49.45 55.83

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T30 1:45.72

51.65 54.07

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z1 2:17.40

31.31 34.75 35.6235.72

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X2 2:24.51

33.50 36.41 1:14.60

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X3 2:25.67

34.15 37.40 36.7237.40

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D4 2:28.93

32.76 36.88 39.9139.38

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H5 2:36.73

34.72 40.03 41.0140.97

NSSC-NE 16Wang, Daniel R6 2:37.37

35.25 38.21 42.1841.73

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E7 2:42.15

36.41 41.84 40.3543.55

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J8 2:43.45

36.97 42.35 41.4842.65

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T9 2:44.03

36.80 41.86 42.9442.43

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T10 2:48.73

37.40 42.44 44.4444.45

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry11 2:51.16

38.23 43.08 45.0744.78

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N12 2:53.64

37.76 44.40 44.4547.03

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C13 2:54.12

39.07 44.71 44.6845.66

NSSC-NE 14Kwiatek, Kyle M14 2:57.21

38.72 43.94 47.5846.97

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Darren Y15 3:00.41

40.38 45.92 46.8847.23

NSSC-NE 13Kheyfets, Anton S--- DQ

50.53 57.87 1:58.11

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z1 57.06

26.68 30.38

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan2 57.85

27.91 29.94

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D3 57.96

27.91 30.05

GFA-NE 15Black, Nicholas D4 58.36

27.54 30.82

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M5 59.07

27.65 31.42

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J6 59.44

28.64 30.80

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P7 59.75

27.68 32.07

GFA-NE 17HO, Paul G8 1:00.30

28.34 31.96

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C9 1:00.36

28.79 31.57

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X10 1:00.57

28.07 32.50

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H11 1:01.00

28.81 32.19

GFA-NE 17Tran, Vincent L12 1:01.43

28.77 32.66

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M13 1:01.72

28.73 32.99

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J14 1:03.12

29.25 33.87

NSSC-NE 16Wang, Daniel R15 1:03.83

29.00 34.83

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y16 1:03.96

29.17 34.79

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J17 1:04.48

30.11 34.37

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N18 1:04.94

30.17 34.77

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W19 1:05.39

30.12 35.27

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T20 1:06.03

30.54 35.49

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X21 1:06.15

30.04 36.11

NSSC-NE 15Schlessman, Nolan S22 1:06.50

30.21 36.29

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O23 1:06.68

30.51 36.17

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E24 1:07.61

30.86 36.75

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M25 1:09.27

30.97 38.30

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C26 1:09.34

32.42 36.92

AA-NE 14Voccio, Ryan D27 1:09.65

31.86 37.79

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry28 1:11.14

32.43 38.71

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W29 1:16.59

36.22 40.37

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Darren Y30 1:20.72

35.97 44.75

NSSC-NE 14Kwiatek, Kyle M31 1:25.13

38.34 46.79

SSC-NE 13Long, Declan C32 1:27.42

37.21 50.21

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C--- DQ

37.84 49.95

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J1 2:12.08

30.70 33.68 33.6934.01

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D2 2:12.33

29.49 33.56 33.9435.34

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H3 2:19.65

30.05 34.84 37.9036.86

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J4 2:23.15

30.10 35.89 39.0438.12

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P5 2:25.36

32.62 37.43 35.6339.68

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M6 2:26.49

30.31 35.95 39.0141.22

NSSC-NE 16Curtin, Aedan O7 2:27.82

31.04 36.84 40.6039.34

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y8 2:28.04

32.11 36.98 40.2238.73

AA-NE 14Voccio, Ryan D9 2:36.47

32.31 39.28 43.1441.74

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C10 2:37.30

33.56 39.77 42.0841.89

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M11 2:55.09

37.27 43.26 50.5743.99

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan1 2:04.02

29.07 30.84 27.5136.60

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D2 2:07.45

27.87 33.08 29.6436.86

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D3 2:07.92

28.73 31.94 29.7337.52

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z4 2:07.99

27.60 34.41 29.0436.94

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X5 2:09.88

28.65 32.87 30.8637.50

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H6 2:12.60

28.17 33.87 29.6040.96

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J7 2:14.83

29.50 33.03 30.4441.86

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P8 2:15.31

27.63 37.11 30.3840.19

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D9 2:15.34

28.29 34.75 31.4040.90

NSSC-NE 15Schlessman, Nolan S10 2:19.74

30.39 36.30 30.0343.02

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J11 2:19.85

30.34 36.87 31.3041.34
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(Boys 13-18 200 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Alex Y12 2:21.91

30.28 35.25 31.7144.67

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M13 2:21.98

28.69 36.01 31.8445.44

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N14 2:22.09

29.43 35.45 32.7344.48

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C15 2:23.86

31.53 34.99 32.4044.94

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Samuel J16 2:26.25

30.02 39.85 33.1843.20

SSC-NE 14Liang, Dustin T17 2:27.80

31.44 38.51 34.8143.04

NSSC-NE 16Wang, Daniel R18 2:27.94

30.61 39.01 34.5743.75

ATLA-NE 14Fiermonti, Joey M19 2:31.14

33.47 37.70 34.3945.58

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E20 2:31.42

30.46 37.38 35.7447.84

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W21 2:33.77

35.84 34.40

NSSC-NE 14Huang, Darren Y22 2:36.88

34.37 40.92 35.3046.29

AA-NE 15Kerbaj, Charlie A23 2:38.81

34.52 39.32 36.0148.96

NSSC-NE 17Fernandes, Jack M24 2:48.25

34.68 43.48 38.5751.52

SSC-NE 13Wagner, Jackson C25 2:54.48

38.77 41.95 37.7656.00

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X--- DQ

29.10 36.72 31.1437.84

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina1 16.06

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R2 17.56

NSSC-NE  8Carr, Zach H3 21.26

SSC-NE  7Carew, Sarah M4 21.40

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Nora M5 24.14

NSSC-NE  7Mero, Hana E6 27.00

 
Mixed 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina1 37.60

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R2 43.22

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Nora M3 49.84

NSSC-NE  8Carr, Zach H4 52.59

SSC-NE  7Carew, Sarah M5 53.87

NSSC-NE  7Mero, Hana E6 1:01.54

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Sylvie C--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina1 19.12

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R2 23.06

SSC-NE  7Carew, Sarah M3 23.07

NSSC-NE  8Carr, Zach H4 23.52

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Nora M5 23.53

NSSC-NE  7Mero, Hana E6 29.63

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R1 26.26

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina2 27.16

NSSC-NE  8Carr, Zach H3 29.14

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Sylvie C4 30.71

SSC-NE  7Carew, Sarah M--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Saina1 20.77

NSSC-NE  8Zaynagetdinov, Mark R2 21.15

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A1 25.87

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T2 27.35

AA-NE 11Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R3 27.47

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B4 27.55

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L5 27.68

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L6 28.70

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F7 28.98

SSYS-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E8 29.39

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Harper R9 30.19

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D10 30.30

SSYS-NE  9Noble, Sam R11 30.54

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M12 30.57

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C*13 30.79

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J*13 30.79

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M15 31.01

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A16 31.37

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin17 32.21

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F18 32.26

AA-NE 12Samek, Kaitlyn M19 32.31

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E20 32.40

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J21 32.52

NSSC-NE 12Rosenthal, Owen L22 32.69

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C23 33.37

NSSC-NE 10Valentine, Sam E24 34.05

NSSC-NE  9Jina, Sara A25 34.21

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T26 34.26

AA-NE  9DaCruz, Kaila K27 34.38

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S28 34.40

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H29 34.60

SSC-NE  9Burns, Caroline M30 35.16

NSSC-NE 12Hopkins, Amelie F31 35.72

SSC-NE 11Long, James E32 35.82

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon33 36.08

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R34 36.25

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R35 38.11

NSSC-NE 10Hopkins, Juliet N36 39.01

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T37 39.48

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M38 40.68

NSSC-NE 11Usera, Sophia S39 40.83

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G40 43.10

NSSC-NE 11Berling, Caroline A41 45.00

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Molly T42 49.12

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Alice43 53.44

SSC-NE  9Skillin, Lila R--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A1 57.42

27.52 29.90

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L2 59.08

28.46 30.62

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V3 59.47

28.29 31.18

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T4 59.63

28.60 31.03

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L5 1:03.88

30.36 33.52

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F6 1:04.81

31.26 33.55

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K7 1:05.58

31.29 34.29

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M8 1:07.06

32.27 34.79

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E9 1:09.37

33.13 36.24

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A10 1:11.12

34.00 37.12

AA-NE 12Samek, Kaitlyn M11 1:11.42

34.89 36.53

NSSC-NE 12Perkins, Jack M12 1:11.73

34.14 37.59

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E13 1:11.92

34.13 37.79

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J14 1:12.76

33.91 38.85

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F15 1:13.27

35.29 37.98

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T16 1:14.56

36.00 38.56

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P17 1:14.69

35.66 39.03

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L18 1:14.83

36.39 38.44

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R19 1:15.71

35.42 40.29

SSC-NE  9Burns, Caroline M20 1:17.28

36.02 41.26

AA-NE  9DaCruz, Kaila K21 1:17.41

35.89 41.52

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R22 1:18.28

36.21 42.07

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S23 1:18.36

37.72 40.64
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2020 NE SSC CL Specialty Meet - 10/16/2020 to 10/18/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1016NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 11Long, James E24 1:19.58

38.32 41.26

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M25 1:20.87

38.65 42.22

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R26 1:28.83

42.37 46.46

NSSC-NE 10Staley, Georgia M27 1:29.35

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M28 1:31.21

42.88 48.33

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S29 1:38.82

45.38 53.44

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G30 1:43.59

49.18 54.41

NSSC-NE 12Deery, Max F31 1:48.86

50.30 58.56

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Olive H32 1:51.19

52.49 58.70

 
Mixed 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L1 31.64

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T2 32.54

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V3 33.58

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K4 34.57

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F5 35.32

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L6 35.86

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M7 35.96

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E8 36.29

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M9 37.46

AA-NE  9DaCruz, Kaila K10 37.72

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L11 37.75

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E*12 38.53

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J*12 38.53

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A14 38.88

NSSC-NE 12Perkins, Jack M15 39.40

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R16 40.28

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F17 40.97

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S18 41.96

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M19 42.73

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R20 42.97

AA-NE 12Samek, Kaitlyn M21 43.18

SSC-NE 11Long, James E22 45.53

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R23 46.95

NSSC-NE 10Staley, Georgia M24 48.50

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M25 48.84

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G26 55.28

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S27 57.14

SSC-NE 10Manning, Kieran L28 57.63

NSSC-NE 12Deery, Max F29 1:01.47

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Olive H30 1:04.01

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L1 1:05.89

32.93 32.96

AA-NE 11Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R2 1:06.62

32.33 34.29

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T3 1:09.30

33.85 35.45

SSYS-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E4 1:11.73

34.93 36.80

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K5 1:13.20

35.39 37.81

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B6 1:13.27

36.46 36.81

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F7 1:17.21

38.06 39.15

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M8 1:17.38

37.85 39.53

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C9 1:18.87

38.91 39.96

SSYS-NE  9Noble, Sam R10 1:20.89

39.55 41.34

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M11 1:21.77

40.46 41.31

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin12 1:22.23

38.71 43.52

NSSC-NE 12Rosenthal, Owen L13 1:22.84

40.73 42.11

AA-NE  9DaCruz, Kaila K14 1:22.90

38.39 44.51

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E15 1:23.33

40.96 42.37

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T16 1:23.40

40.81 42.59

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Harper R17 1:23.93

41.28 42.65

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H18 1:27.47

42.76 44.71

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J19 1:28.12

43.53 44.59

NSSC-NE 10Valentine, Sam E20 1:29.43

44.03 45.40

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P21 1:30.31

43.88 46.43

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C22 1:33.41

45.49 47.92

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R23 1:33.75

46.16 47.59

NSSC-NE 12Hopkins, Amelie F24 1:34.85

44.75 50.10

SSC-NE 11Long, James E25 1:35.54

47.12 48.42

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M26 1:40.24

48.01 52.23

NSSC-NE 10Hopkins, Juliet N27 1:40.72

50.05 50.67

NSSC-NE 11Usera, Sophia S28 1:46.05

50.70 55.35

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Alice29 1:51.31

52.73 58.58

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G30 1:58.77

57.14 1:01.63

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A1 33.68

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D2 34.40

NSSC-NE 12Rosenthal, Owen L3 37.04

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L4 37.46

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C5 38.39

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J6 39.76

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L7 40.76

SSYS-NE  9Noble, Sam R8 40.80

SSYS-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E9 41.02

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M10 42.83

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin11 42.84

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K12 42.94

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C13 44.20

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F14 44.60

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R15 45.70

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A16 45.97

AA-NE 12Samek, Kaitlyn M17 46.37

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T18 48.11

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon19 48.41

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E20 48.44

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P21 48.78

NSSC-NE 10Valentine, Sam E22 48.80

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R23 49.89

SSC-NE  9Burns, Caroline M24 50.59

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J25 50.77

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H26 51.95

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M27 53.74

NSSC-NE  9Jina, Sara A28 54.08

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G29 55.65

SSC-NE 11Long, James E30 59.02

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T31 1:00.04

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Alice32 1:04.00

SSC-NE  9Skillin, Lila R33 1:20.08

NSSC-NE 10Hopkins, Juliet N--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Molly T--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Usera, Sophia S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Berling, Caroline A--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Hopkins, Amelie F--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A1 1:13.76

35.10 38.66

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J2 1:26.77

40.59 46.18

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L3 1:32.05

43.46 48.59
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2020 NE SSC CL Specialty Meet - 10/16/2020 to 10/18/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1016NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L4 1:33.35

45.15 48.20

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V5 1:35.42

45.17 50.25

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R6 1:41.76

48.88 52.88

NSSC-NE 12Perkins, Jack M7 1:42.33

47.81 54.52

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P8 1:44.24

50.57 53.67

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T9 1:45.04

50.82 54.22

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R10 1:45.52

47.11 58.41

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E11 1:45.79

50.49 55.30

SSC-NE  9Burns, Caroline M12 1:46.11

50.59 55.52

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E13 1:47.08

49.87 57.21

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R14 1:50.23

52.56 57.67

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M15 2:00.05

56.88 1:03.17

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

1:09.12 1:11.36

NSSC-NE 10Staley, Georgia M--- DQ

1:02.22 1:09.19

 
Mixed 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L1 30.61

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A2 30.66

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V3 31.11

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K4 32.28

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F5 32.68

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T6 33.41

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L7 34.94

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F8 36.56

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M9 36.75

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M10 37.06

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T11 37.83

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A12 38.76

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S13 38.95

AA-NE 12Samek, Kaitlyn M14 39.25

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J15 40.52

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L16 40.84

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R17 41.03

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E18 42.13

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E19 42.27

SSC-NE  9Burns, Caroline M20 42.94

SSC-NE 11Long, James E21 44.61

AA-NE  9DaCruz, Kaila K22 46.88

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R23 49.21

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G24 58.81

NSSC-NE 10Bollinger, Noah S25 1:06.46

NSSC-NE 12Perkins, Jack M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Staley, Georgia M--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A1 1:07.36

31.40 35.96

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T2 1:15.69

35.51 40.18

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F3 1:15.80

34.06 41.74

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L4 1:20.79

37.30 43.49

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A5 1:23.72

39.74 43.98

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J6 1:25.13

42.60 42.53

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S7 1:26.29

40.19 46.10

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M8 1:27.23

40.67 46.56

NSSC-NE 12Rosenthal, Owen L9 1:29.61

42.02 47.59

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T10 1:30.31

41.91 48.40

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P11 1:35.97

43.86 52.11

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C12 1:39.38

44.10 55.28

NSSC-NE 10Valentine, Sam E13 1:39.68

44.97 54.71

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F--- DQ

42.80 48.91

NSSC-NE  9Zhu, Alice--- DQ

56.67 1:17.20

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L1 1:08.06

32.68 35.38

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A2 1:08.22

32.86 35.36

AA-NE 11Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R3 1:11.29

31.45 39.84

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B4 1:11.56

33.22 38.34

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T5 1:13.08

33.01 40.07

SSYS-NE 12Izmirlic, Emma E6 1:13.32

34.43 38.89

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Alex D7 1:15.00

35.67 39.33

SSYS-NE 11Gomes, Jaden C8 1:16.17

36.77 39.40

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K9 1:17.43

34.72 42.71

SSYS-NE  9Noble, Sam R10 1:18.74

38.11 40.63

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L11 1:19.52

37.93 41.59

NSSC-NE 12Rosenthal, Owen L12 1:20.31

40.50 39.81

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M13 1:20.72

36.85 43.87

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Gavin14 1:20.85

38.08 42.77

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Harper R15 1:22.20

37.28 44.92

NSSC-NE 12Sanzone, Ronan J16 1:22.23

37.35 44.88

AA-NE 12Ravanales, Mikaela A17 1:23.17

37.48 45.69

AA-NE 12Samek, Kaitlyn M18 1:25.48

41.16 44.32

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J19 1:26.33

41.03 45.30

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M20 1:27.08

39.05 48.03

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F21 1:27.77

42.11 45.66

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S22 1:28.83

41.79 47.04

NSSC-NE 10Valentine, Sam E23 1:29.44

42.03 47.41

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Anamaria C24 1:30.28

43.95 46.33

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E25 1:30.55

41.87 48.68

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T26 1:30.75

41.23 49.52

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P27 1:31.08

44.45 46.63

NSSC-NE 10Holmes, Calvin H28 1:32.27

41.64 50.63

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R29 1:32.80

44.12 48.68

SSYS-NE  9Truong, Brendon30 1:33.05

41.75 51.30

SSC-NE  9Burns, Caroline M31 1:36.48

44.20 52.28

NSSC-NE  9Jina, Sara A32 1:37.87

43.52 54.35

NSSC-NE  9Strazimiri, Alex R33 1:40.20

46.52 53.68

NSSC-NE 12Hopkins, Amelie F34 1:41.03

44.06 56.97

AA-NE 12Kerbaj, Carlie M35 1:44.92

49.50 55.42

NSSC-NE  9Andronesi, Bianca T36 2:04.49

59.92 1:04.57
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2020 NE SSC CL Specialty Meet - 10/16/2020 to 10/18/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1016NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 11Berling, Caroline A--- DQ

54.63 1:01.50

NSSC-NE 10Hopkins, Juliet N--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Long, James E--- DQ

45.83 52.30

AA-NE  9DaCruz, Kaila K--- DQ

44.14 52.51

NSSC-NE  9Romanik, Hailey G--- DQ

58.04 57.69

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F--- DQ

37.36 43.43

 
Mixed 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L1 2:26.70

33.84 36.16 31.9344.77

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A2 2:27.26

32.84 37.79 32.7943.84

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T3 2:37.50

33.86 38.06 35.7749.81

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V4 2:41.68

33.48 38.91 36.9552.34

SSC-NE 11Boynton, Allison L5 2:48.35

37.58 44.53 36.5249.72

NSSC-NE 11D'Agostino, Hadley F6 2:51.56

35.72 42.91 36.4956.44

NSSC-NE 11Vidal, Ava L7 2:57.99

44.49 42.26 39.5251.72

ATLA-NE 10Nichols, Dylan M8 3:00.39

38.42 42.62 38.801:00.55

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E9 3:06.73

44.73 44.70 38.7058.60

NSSC-NE 11Connelly, Claire E10 3:09.64

48.27 46.80 37.1857.39

NSSC-NE 12Perkins, Jack M11 3:12.61

46.38 48.70 43.8953.64

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P12 3:13.05

47.06 49.83 41.6454.52

SSC-NE 10Liang, Eleanor T13 3:13.18

41.48 46.45 43.561:01.69

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinova, Alina R14 3:13.42

43.33 49.56 43.3457.19

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M15 3:28.61

52.34 47.85 44.401:04.02

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Lorenzo R16 3:34.16

1:44.77 1:01.94 47.45

SSC-NE 11Long, James E17 3:34.74

47.50 50.90 43.781:12.56

AA-NE 10Ranney, Ben F--- DQ

41.24 49.98 39.6153.49

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Yun, Alex Z1 5:02.71

27.07 30.15 30.8730.92

30.84 31.09 31.06 31.02

30.45 29.24

GS-NE 13Guo, Ethan J2 5:06.53

27.95 30.34 31.3931.25

31.19 31.07 31.35 30.92

31.00 30.07

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D3 5:07.96

27.51 30.56 32.0531.34

31.71 31.44 31.11 31.06

31.18 30.00

SSYS-NE 13Fernandez, John S4 5:12.12

26.62 29.98 32.5831.48

32.68 32.97 32.75 32.54

31.88 28.64

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X5 5:22.39

29.16 31.43 31.9032.25

32.02 32.77 33.07 34.27

33.61 31.91

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H6 5:25.87

28.34 31.82 33.6033.00

33.64 33.10 33.33 33.20

33.45 32.39

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S7 5:27.72

28.59 31.28 33.4432.77

33.80 34.21 33.97 33.81

33.53 32.32

NSSC-NE 15Yorke, Oliver C8 5:28.98

28.74 31.99 33.9833.15

34.23 34.31 33.41 33.93

33.30 31.94

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J9 5:31.27

27.92 31.26 33.7133.38

33.80 34.01 34.44 34.37

34.73 33.65

NSSC-NE 16Broxson, Ben W10 5:40.91

28.19 31.07 34.0932.99

35.10 35.77 35.93 36.57

36.03 35.17

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J11 5:41.48

31.68 34.88 35.1735.11

34.90 34.87 34.48 34.52

33.79 32.08

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N12 5:43.10

30.02 32.96 34.5234.03

34.89 35.47 35.88 35.78

35.23 34.32

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L13 5:45.26

29.89 33.22 35.4334.73

35.06 36.73 35.46 35.49

34.94 34.31

AA-NE 11Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R14 5:47.43

31.10 33.94 35.7135.19

36.15 35.28 36.22 35.68

34.83 33.33

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E15 5:49.59

30.68 34.10 34.9534.75

36.15 36.51 36.10 36.66

35.55 34.14

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P16 5:50.90

28.15 33.23 35.5835.13

36.48 36.70 37.07 37.94

38.18 32.44

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B17 5:51.41

31.73 34.61 35.7235.20

35.65 35.93 36.13 36.57

36.48 33.39

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E18 5:51.43

29.36 33.11 36.3934.79

36.83 36.89 37.16 37.95

36.15 32.80

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T19 5:54.16

30.16 33.81 35.7635.67

35.91 36.52 36.44 37.20

37.00 35.69

ATLA-NE 14Spuler, Margaret M20 5:59.43

31.79 34.37 35.9435.55

36.35 36.79 36.97 37.43

37.43 36.81

NSSC-NE 12Ben, Cindy L21 5:59.58

31.36 35.60 36.8936.64

37.00 36.86 37.93 36.74

37.51 33.05

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L22 6:00.08

31.88 34.78 36.3535.66

36.17 36.93 37.22 37.16

37.83 36.10

NSSC-NE 16Lyons, Sadie F23 6:00.67

31.49 34.64 36.8136.26

37.32 37.03 37.94 37.61

36.65 34.92

ATLA-NE 13Levitsky, Olivia B24 6:00.82

32.58 35.27 36.5736.31

36.60 37.36 37.49 37.33

37.06 34.25

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O25 6:01.29

31.16 34.40 36.8336.06

37.52 37.14 37.59 37.96

37.31 35.32

SSC-NE 12Kelly, Ryan T26 6:01.71

29.54 33.90 36.6535.92

36.88 37.97 38.17 38.58

38.66 35.44

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P27 6:12.89

32.22 35.67 37.9237.45

38.21 38.39 38.68 39.04

38.02 37.29
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Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C28 6:37.55

32.82 37.26 40.1439.13

41.26 40.97 41.65 41.62

42.11 40.59

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K29 6:41.08

32.75 37.44 41.1340.22

41.42 41.48 41.79 42.75

42.57 39.53

NSSC-NE 14Dwyer, Sophia V30 6:59.55

34.11 38.63 43.0641.58

43.03 43.93 44.80 45.20

43.30 41.91

SSC-NE 12Brown, Emma M31 7:04.91

34.40 39.08 42.1741.45

44.26 44.69 46.00 44.89

44.40 43.57

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P32 7:18.29

37.83 43.77 44.6645.67

45.46 46.03 45.19 44.13

45.04 40.51

AA-NE 10Roman, Moises S33 7:22.92

40.12 43.69 45.3645.25

45.74 44.85 45.47 45.35

44.56 42.53

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T34 8:00.13

43.75 49.01 49.2651.07

49.06 52.53 49.21 49.38

46.21 40.65

SSC-NE 11McDonald, Liam J35 8:16.38

40.70 49.98 49.9752.38

49.61 52.73 50.98 51.09

49.42 49.52

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 16Zapata, Bryan1 4:25.19

29.52 33.23 33.4333.30

38.00 38.16 30.36 29.19

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D2 4:32.76

28.89 32.37 33.8934.88

39.93 39.91 31.89 31.00

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X3 4:40.46

29.90 33.59 35.6335.87

39.57 39.89 33.44 32.57

NSSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X4 4:42.48

28.00 33.59 37.7638.47

39.13 39.91 33.63 31.99

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D5 4:48.05

29.41 33.72 36.7837.10

42.54 42.24 33.64 32.62

SSC-NE 16Tran, Andrew D6 4:50.42

28.96 33.29 36.9235.68

40.46 41.94 36.35 36.82

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J7 4:59.42

30.56 37.83 38.2939.01

42.14 43.07 34.83 33.69

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L8 5:03.30

33.04 37.04 37.4738.85

42.42 44.65 35.44 34.39

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S9 5:04.73

31.80 38.15 38.5438.82

44.49 46.85 33.67 32.41

SSC-NE 16Crummey, Madison E10 5:04.83

31.89 38.62 38.6137.04

44.77 44.91 34.12 34.87

NSSC-NE 15Pham, Antoine N11 5:09.29

31.01 37.13 38.6439.33

44.88 46.67 36.45 35.18

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L12 5:14.43

31.29 37.83 39.2240.11

44.08 45.21 39.10 37.59

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P13 5:20.38

32.76 37.99 41.2743.00

44.95 46.09 37.86 36.46

AA-NE 11Cover, Avery A14 5:21.30

30.97 38.51 44.4642.72

47.02 47.10 34.38 36.14

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E15 5:21.53

30.51 38.96 41.3939.66

47.45 49.16 38.06 36.34

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P16 5:30.49

36.16 42.12 42.0142.56

46.36 47.00 38.61 35.67

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E17 5:30.96

37.07 44.72 38.9139.66

47.83 48.73 39.25 34.79

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Ella O18 5:31.77

36.51 41.69 40.6141.21

50.02 49.40 36.32 36.01

ATLA-NE 14Rocha, Katie J19 5:34.61

33.58 42.56 43.9043.76

46.25 47.10 38.79 38.67

NSSC-NE 16Lyons, Sadie F20 5:36.61

36.39 38.77 45.13

48.94 37.04 36.57

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Charlotte K21 5:46.48

35.37 44.84 42.5645.13

52.71 52.86 36.91 36.10

NSSC-NE 13Martins, Gaby C22 5:57.15

36.48 46.89 43.8443.65

51.82 53.21 41.94 39.32

ATLA-NE 14Nichols, Alexandra E23 5:59.35

34.71 41.89 45.6445.28

55.32 55.10 39.94 41.47

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L--- DQ

33.92 39.45 41.6441.65

49.08 48.47 36.73 36.28


